
1 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県立鹿沼東高校 5 68.86 34.80 35.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 2 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 3Tq+1Eu+2S q 6.60 X -0.84 5.76-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 1 1

36.60 34.80

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

35.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 鈴  木      澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県立石橋高校 4 63.47 30.01 33.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 -1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 2 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 0 2

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 0 1

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.221 1 0 0 1

8 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 -2 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 0 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

28.94 30.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.46

R2 栃木県高校総体兼第70回全国高校総体 ｽｹｰﾄ競技大会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ競技 栃木県予選会

R2 県下中学総体 ｽｹｰﾄ競技大会兼第41回全中学ｽｹｰﾄ競技ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ部門栃木予選会
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3 田  所  五十鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県立宇都宮南高校 2 56.80 24.66 32.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 1 1 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 1 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -3 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 1 0 -1 0

9 2F<+1Eu+2S < 3.56 X -0.29 3.27-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

25.29 24.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.00

32.14

4 菊  地  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

作新学院高校 3 49.44 21.57 27.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 -1 0 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

8 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.50 2.78-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 -1 0 0 0

10 2F<+2T< < 2.73 X -0.58 2.15-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.07-1 0 1 0 1

23.94 21.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.504.00 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.50

27.87

R2 栃木県高校総体兼第70回全国高校総体 ｽｹｰﾄ競技大会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ競技 栃木県予選会

R2 県下中学総体 ｽｹｰﾄ競技大会兼第41回全中学ｽｹｰﾄ競技ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ部門栃木予選会
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5 丸  山  愛  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県立宇都宮北高校 1 37.76 12.15 25.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 2F<<+2T<< << 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 1 0

7 2Lze<<+1T e 0.97 X -0.24 0.73-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -2 0 0

9 2S<+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 X -0.38 2.46-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

10 2F<<+2T<<*+REP * 0.39 X -0.25 0.14-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 -1 0 0 -1

14.36 12.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

25.61

R2 栃木県高校総体兼第70回全国高校総体 ｽｹｰﾄ競技大会ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ競技 栃木県予選会

R2 県下中学総体 ｽｹｰﾄ競技大会兼第41回全中学ｽｹｰﾄ競技ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱ部門栃木予選会
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